




Did you know our fitness classes are complimentary? Monthly fitness class and reformer
pilates schedules may be reviewed at any time via our Reunion Golf & Country Club
app or website, as well as our Reunion Fitness app. 

Linda, Taylor and our staff can help you achieve your health and fitness goals. Contact
fitnesscenter@reunionms.com for more information and to get in touch with a trainer.

Group Classes

Our massage therapy services are a sure way to relax and unwind. Massage services may
be made by appointment only. Contact lindamabry.massage@gmail.com or
601.927.7083 to schedule your session.

Personal Training

Massage Therapy

Reunion Fitness App
Make sure to download our "Reunion Fitness" app to register for fitness classes. This
app also allows text notifications regarding your waitlist spot and other news!

Golf Fees
Member Cart: 18 Holes, $25 | 9 Holes, $15
Guest with Member: Weekday - 18 Holes, $85 | Weekend - 18 Holes, $110
Family Guest: 18 Holes, $70
Locker Rental: Clubhouse, $300 (annually)
Handicap: $40 (annually)
Cart Plan: Single, $425/quarter | Family, $635/quarter

Fitness Fees
Guest with Member: $15
Locker Rental: Fitness Center | Please see Fitness Director.

Tennis Fees
Guest with Member: $15



*Enjoy live music most Saturday nights in the henry.
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Casey Smith | General Manager
Hayley Jordan | Controller
Trey Brunson | Property Accountant
Jourdan Branning | Marketing & Communications Mgr.
Ericka Travis | Member Services
Landy Hinton | Hospitality Supervisor
Harold Bryan | Building Maintenance Engineer
Curtis Hawkins | Facility Maintenance Manager

Administration

Food & Beverage
Matt Jones | Director of Food & Beverage
Chris Hughes | Food & Beverage Manager
Kyle Gartman | Assistant Food & Beverage Manager
Jonathan Mitchell | Executive Chef
Valentina Testa | Event Sales Director
Michael McNeil | Bar Supervisor

Golf | Tennis | Fitness | Kids Corner
Lucy Matthews | Associate Head Golf Professional
Blake Baldwin | Assistant Golf Professional
Ryan Cofield | Assistant Golf Professional
Lester Cook | Golf Instructor
Charley Crell | Golf Course Superintendent
Stephen Robertson | Assistant Superintendent
Justyn Schelver | Director of Tennis
David Mejia | Head Tennis Professional
Linda Bishop | Fitness Director
Taylor Land | Assistant Fitness Director
Barbara George | Director of Childcare

casey.smith@reunionms.com
hayley.jordan@reunionms.com

trey.brunson@reunionms.com
jourdan.branning@reunionms.com

ericka.travis@reunionms.com
landy.hinton@reunionms.com
harold.bryan@reunionms.com

matt.jones@reunionms.com
chris.hughes@reunionms.com

kyle.gartman@reunionms.com
jonathan.mitchell@reunionms.com

valentina.testa@reunionms.com
michael.mcneil@reunionms.com

lucy.matthews@reunionms.com
blake.baldwin@reunionms.com

ryan.cofield@reunionms.com
cookie@reunionms.com

charley.crell@reunionms.com
stephen.robertson@reunionms.com

justyn.schelver@reunionms.com
david.mejia@reunionms.com

linda.bishop@reunionms.com
taylor.land@reunionms.com

barbara.george@reunionms.com

EJ's - 601.499.1090 | Golf Shop - 601.605.4653
Fitness Center - 601.499.1569 | Tennis Shop - 601.499.1099

admin@reunionms.com | billing@reunionms.com | membership@reunionms.com


